
 

 

Opto-Link Corporation Limited - Product Check List 
For customized component, device or equipment, you may send email to: 
contact@optolinkcorp.com 
 

PM Components/Equipment 
(*new released) 

 

PM COM/Splitter 
840nm, 850nm 

940nm, 976nm, 980nm 
1030nm, 1050nm, 1060nm, 1064nm 

1310nm, 1310/1550nm 
1540nm, 1550nm or specify 

PM Isolator 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm 
1550nm 

2000nm* or specify 
<<<Up to 10W or more; for Pulse application>>> 

 

PM Circulator 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm 

1550nm, 1310/1550nm 
2000nm* or specify 

<<<Up to 10W or more; for Pulse application>>> 

PM Patchcord/Pigtail/Jumper 
780nm 
850nm 
980nm 

1060 nm 
1064 nm 
1310 nm 

1550 nm or specify 
 

PM Collimator 
980nm 

1060nm 
1064nm 

1310nm, 1310/1550nm 
1550nm or specify 

<<<Up to 20W; up to 300mm WD; for Pulse application>>> 
 

PM Polarizer 
830nm, 850nm 

980 nm 
1060 nm, 1064 nm 

1310 nm 
1550 nm or specify 

<<<Up to 20W; for Pulse application>>> 

PM Filter Coupler 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm, 1310/1550nm 

1550nm or specify 
<<<1x4, 1x8, 1x16; for Pulse application; +/-100nm>>> 

PM Filter WDM 
975/1060nm, 975/1064nm, 976/1030nm, 976/1060nm, 
976/1064nm, 980/1030nm, 980/1060nm, 980/1064nm 

1015/1064nm, 1053/976nm, 1053/1030nm, 1060/1550nm 
1480/1550nm 

1550/980nm, 1550/1060nm, 1550/1064nm, 1550/1310nm 
<<<High Power Version available>>> 

 

PM CWDM 
ITU-Grid or specify 

Channel: 2, 4, 8, 16 or specify 

PM Variable Optical Attenuator (Manual) 
1310nm 
1550nm 

Attenuation Range: 0~30dB 
 

PM DWDM 
ITU-Grid or specify 
100GHz or 200GHz 

Channel: 2, 4, 8, 16, 20, 32, 40 or specify 
 

PM ASE Benchtop/Module 
1050nm 

<<<Up to 30dBm or specify>>> 

PM Faraday Mirror/Rotator 
1310nm 
1550nm 

CL-Band or specify 
 

PM EDFA Benchtop 
1550nm 
CL-Band 
L-Band 

<<<Up to 33dBm or specify>>> 
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SM Components/Equipment 
(*new released) 

 

SM COM/Splitter 
840nm, 850nm 

940nm, 976nm, 980nm 
1030nm, 1050nm, 1060nm, 1064nm 

1310nm, 1310/1550nm 
1540nm, 1550nm or specify 

SM Isolator 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm 
1550nm 

2000um* or specify 
<<<Up to 10W or more; for Pulse application>>> 

 

SM Circulator 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm 

1550nm, 1310/1550nm 
2000um* or specify 

<<<High Power Version available>>> 

SM Patchcord/Pigtail/Jumper 
780nm 
850nm 
980nm 

1060 nm 
1064 nm 
1310 nm 

1550 nm or specify 
 

SM Collimator 
980nm 

1060nm 
1064nm 

1310nm, 1310/1550nm 
1550nm or specify 

<<<Up to 20W; for Pulse application>>> 

SM Polarizer 
830nm, 850nm 

980 nm 
1060 nm, 1064 nm 

1310 nm 
1550 nm or specify 

<<<Up to 20W; for Pulse application>>> 
 

SM Fused/Filter Coupler 
850nm 
980nm 

1060nm, 1064nm 
1310nm, 1310/1550nm 

1550nm or specify 
<<<1x4, 1x8, 1x16; 2x2, 2x8; 3x3; 4x4; 8x8>>> 

 

SM Fused/Filter WDM 
975/1060nm, 975/1064nm, 976/1030nm, 976/1060nm, 
976/1064nm, 980/1030nm, 980/1060nm, 980/1064nm 

1015/1064nm, 1053/976nm, 1053/1030nm, 1060/1550nm 
1480/1550nm 

1550/980nm, 1550/1060nm, 1550/1064nm, 1550/1310nm 
2000/1570nm* 

<<<Up to 5W or more>>> 
 

SM CWDM 
ITU-Grid or specify 

Channel: 2, 4, 8, 16 or specify 

SM Variable Optical Attenuator (Electrical; Manual; Module) 
1310nm 
1550nm 

Attenuation Range: 0~30dB 
 

SM DWDM 
ITU-Grid or specify 
100GHz or 200GHz 

Channel: 2, 4, 8, 16, 20, 32, 40 or specify 

SM ASE Benchtop (with GFF; without GFF) 
1050nm 
1550nm 
CL-Band 

Up to 30dBm or specify 
 

SM Faraday Mirror/Rotator 
1310nm 
1550nm 

CL-Band or specify 

SM EDFA Benchtop (Single Channel; Multi-Channel) 
1550nm 
CL-Band 
L-Band 

Up to 33dBm or specify 
 

 
 



 

 

MM Components 
 

MM Circulator 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

 

MM Isolator 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

MM Collimator 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

 

MM Patchcord/Pigtail/Jumper 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

MM Coupler 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

 

MM WDM 
850nm, 850/1310nm 

1310nm 
50/125um, 62.5/125um or large core on request 

 


